2021 Bellevue Memorial Pool Membership Application

Photo identification will be used for pool admission with all memberships.

Last Name

Address

email address

Telephone Number

Emergency #

Residency (ID Required - Circle One)

Category of Membership Individual - Youth (4-17)
Individual - Adult (18-62)
Individual-Senior (1 62)

Parent/Child
Family - maximum 4 passes/up
to 2 adults

*Additional Youth w/Family Only -
Additional Adults are Full Price

Total Amount Due

Bellevue

v »n n n wn

Ross
65.00
75.00
50.00
100.00

v »n n n n

150.00

S 25.00

Other
100.00
100.00

75.00
175.00

v n n n un

225.00

S 25.00

Photographs will be taken for each pass either at the time of purchase or the first time the pass is used at the pool.

Name Adult or Youth ID Required for Adults Membership Number
Name Adult or Youth ID Required for Adults Membership Number
Name Youth Membership Number
Name Youth Membership Number
Name Adult or Youth Additional Fees Apply Membership Number
Signature: Date:

| understand that any misrepresentation or misuse of the pass or facility may forfeit the seasonal membership.

| certify that the above information is true and accurate.

* For Use By Bellevue Personnel Only *

Payment Amount

Amount

Date

Memo

Type

Lot/Block # / Residency

Payment Received By:

Date:
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