2021 Bellevue Memorial Pool Membership Application

	Photo identification will be used for pool admission with all memberships.							
Last Name								
Address								
email address								
Telephone Number	Emergency #							
Residency (ID Required - 0	Circle One)	Bel	levue		Ross		Other	
Category of Membership	Individual - Youth (4-17)	\$	65.00	\$	65.00	\$	100.00	
	Individual - Adult (18-62)	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$	100.00	
	Individual-Senior (个 62)	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	\$	75.00	
	Parent/Child	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	\$	175.00	
	Family - maximum 4 passes/up to 2 adults	\$	150.00	\$	150.00	\$	225.00	
	*Additional Youth w/Family Only - Additional Adults are Full Price	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	
Photographs will be taken f	or each pass either at the time	e of purcha			the pass is used a ired for Adults		pool. ership Number	
Name			Adult or Youth		ID Required for Adults		Membership Number	
ime		Youth				Membership Number		
Name		Youth				Memb	ership Number	
Name		Adult or You	th	Addition	nal Fees Apply	Memb	ership Number	
Signature:		1		Date:				
I understand that any misrepresent	tation or misuse of the pass or facility	may forfeit th	ne seasonal mer	mbership).			
I certify that the above information								
* For Use By Bellevue Personnel C Payment	Only * Amount	D	ate		Memo		Туре	
Amount							- 71	
Lot/Block # / Residency								

Date:

Payment Received By: